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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

424203
93170489
424203
93170489

OEM Cross Reference

CS Germany
KAMOKA
METZGER
LESJOFORS
KILEN

MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO

SPIDAN

TRISCAN
RUVILLE

SACHS

SACHS

TRW

TRW

QUINTON HAZELL
FAIl AutoParts
MONROE
Magnum Technology

14774419
2120187
2240065
4263456
60022
6147390006
6147390006
70791
85338
875024107
894321
994118
994118
JCS387
JCS387
QSS2387
SP177
SP3513
SX140MT
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